%% Realtor in
Georgetown

# 1 * 1995-2008

* 2010 Residential over $400,000
* Re/Max Broker Canada/
Worldwide 2007

FREE

..STAGING OF YOUR HOME

...VIRTUAL TOURS

..HELP GETTING WHAT YOU NEED
FROM RECOMMENDED
PROFESSIONALS

..YOUR HOME BACKED BY REMAX
AND ANGIE’S TEAM

BRUCE ELMSLIE***

President - Ext. 2

“Since 1970”

e Guaranteed Sale Program

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., MAY 15
2-4PM
19 HAMILTON
CRES.,,

' —— GEORGETOWN
STUNNING RAVINE LOCATION!

Opportunity to own Spectacular Birchland Home with over 3000 sf on a Huge,
Private, Pie-shaped lot with Ravine views over “Hungry Hollow”. Strip Oak
Hardwood floors, Solid Oak Staircases and Spacious, Square rooms. Main
floor Office/Library or Playroom, and Large eat-in Kitchen has walkout to the
two-tier Deck. Whirlpool in the Room-sized Master Ensuite and 3 full bath-
rooms on the second floor. Newly finished Basement Rec Room with berber,
Gas Fireplace and pot lites. Don’t Miss this one, call Today!

Free Recorded Message

1-800-258-4140 ID #2008

659,900 OR TRADE
] g,

ULTIMATE ESTATE PROPERTY!
A Custom Executive Home on 2.7 acres of manicured grounds
with panoramic views overlooking Blue Springs Golf Course
and private ravine. 5500 sq. ft. plus 2500 sq. ft. finished w/o
basement with home theatre room, billiard room, home gym
and games room with a custom, built-in bar.

Free Recorded Message

1-800-258-4140 ID #2012

REMBX

REAL
ESTATE

You Get the Award Winning Years of Experience, Competence and Service Without Gimmicks!
e Call for a Complimentary Market Evaluation and Sound, Solid Advice

* 100% Risk-Free Cancellation Guarantee
No single Realtor has sold more houses in Georgetown in the past 20 years than Angie! EVER!

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., MAY 15

2-4PM
5 RAYLAWN
, CRES.,
4N GEORGETOWN
DETACHED FAMILY HOME!

Amazing spacious sidesplit and great family home steps
from St. Francis School and Georgetown’s main shop-
ping mall. Leave your car at home! 50 ft mature lot and
well maintained detached home. Enjoy the open concept
design, walkout from back of house to rear patio and
updated main bathroom!

Free Recorded Message

1-800-258-4140 ID #2002

$399,900
OR
| TRADE

|
PARK DISTRICT LOCATION!

Downtown Park District! Great investment property as a
legal duplex. On a huge private lot with lots of trees.
Walk to library, downtown shops, hospital and fair-
grounds. 2 separate units of one bedroom apartments
easily converted back to single family dwelling. Renovate
or re-built! Great opportunity for someone with vision.
Free Recorded Message

1-800-258-4140 ID #2003

905-877-5211

*Broker **Based on ial C

Not it to solicit

ies already listed

CENTRE

INC., BROKERAGE

$629,900
: ¥l OR
: TRADE

3 i S

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE HOME!
This elegant property is totally finished with everything you need! 2640
sq. ft. with darker hrdwd flrs on the main level. Enjoy the spacious,
Espresso kit. with granite counters and a walkout to the deck. The
master bdrm has two closets and the ensuite has 2 sinks. Bsmt has
been prof. finished with a 5th bdrm, ensuite bath & huge rec room. The
backyard is your own private resort with inground, heated, granite look
pool and landscaping! Call to view this special home!

Free Recorded Message

1-800-258-4140 ID #2005

$699,900

OR
TRADE

I/G POOL OVERLOOKING POND!
This stunning, spacious house has 9 ceilings, hardwood floors and over 2700 sq.
ft. of living space plus a professionally finished basement with 3 pc. bath. Modern,
maple kitchen with slate backsplash, granite counters and a see-thru fireplace
also open to the adjoining Family Room! The gorgeous, premium lot backs onto
the pond always ensuring peaceful views from the private backyard and the
modern swimming pool with waterfall and oasis seating. This home is move-in
ready for your family!

Free Recorded Message
1-800-258-4140 ID #2004

Chris
Cormpilas

Sales Representative

5-

873-8839

“ASKUS”..... WEKNOW!!

T

T

: ;&iﬂ ABSOLUTELY
$468,000 § BEAUTIFUL!
Spacious 4 bdrm
home features
master bdrm suite
with sitting room,
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